

LINDSBORG POLICE DEPARTMENT

102 S. First Street, PO Box 70 Lindsborg, KS 67456 Phone (785) 227-2988 Fax (785) 227-9955



Accident Information Exchange

(04/2020)

Crash date	Crash Location		County
Vehicle #1			
Driver Last Name	First Name		Middle Name
Insurance Company		Insurance Policy Number	er
Vehicle VIN	Vehicle Make	Vehicle Year	
Vehicle #2			
Driver Last Name	First Name		Middle Name
Insurance Company		Insurance Policy Number	er
Vehicle VIN	Vehicle Make	Vehicle Year	
Vehicle #3			
Driver Last Name	First Name		Middle Name
Insurance Company		Insurance Policy Number	er
Vehicle VIN	Vehicle Make	Vehicle Year	
Vehicle #4			
Driver Last Name	First Name		Middle Name
Insurance Company		Insurance Policy Number	er
Vehicle VIN	Vehicle Make	Vehicle Year	

When completed, in order to obtain a case number, a completed copy must be received at the Lindsborg Police Department by fax, email, or dropped off.

Fax: 785-227-9955 Email: chief@lindsborgcity.org